
 

 

 

Please Contact Janice Rogers, Office Manager at (419) 725-0703 or 

jrogers@lucasfcfc.org for further information. 

Find us at https://www.co.lucas.oh.us/528/Family-Council  

Full Family Council @ 10:00 a.m. 
Location:  Educational Service Center of Lake Erie West 
(ESCLEW), 2275 Collingwood Blvd., Toledo, OH 43620, 
Conference Room 1 

Executive Committee @ 10:00 a.m. 
Locations:  
MHRSB = Mental Health and Recovery Service Bord of Lucas 
County, 333 N. Summit St., Ste. 1409, Toledo, OH  43604 
 
LCBDD = Lucas County Board of Developmental Disabilities, 
1154 Larc Lane, Toledo, OH 43614 

Friday, February 20, 2026 Friday, January 16 2026 - MHRSB 

Friday, May 22, 2026 Friday, March 20, 2026 - LCBDD 

Friday, August 21, 2026 Friday, April 17, 2026 - MHRSB 

Friday, October 23, 2026 Friday, June 26, 2026 - LCBDD 

Friday, December 18, 2026 Friday, July 31, 2026 (EHS-Bto5 Approvals) - LCBDD 

 Friday, September 25, 2026 - LCBDD 

 Friday, November 20, 2026 - MHRSB 

 

LUCAS COUNTY FAMILY AND CHILDREN FIRST COUNCIL 

2026 MEETING DATES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:jrogers@lucasfcfc.org
https://www.co.lucas.oh.us/528/Family-Council

